SCHOOL
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Denfeld High
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

School Readiness

East High

Homecroft
Homecroft
Homecroft
Homecroft
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park

DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

FIRST NAME
Target

Maria
Michelle/Zachary
Daniel/Cathy

Rondi

Gregory/Sheila

Carmen

Ann/Richard
Krista/Michael

Zach

Heidi

Shane/Terri
Victor/Terri
Carla/Michael

Wells Fargo Community
Wells Fargo Foundation
Wells Fargo Foundation
Wells Fargo Foundation
Kristen

Kristen

William & Katie
Shawn
Ann/Richard
Rochon

Mollie

Theresa

Curtis Phillips & Beth
Gretchen

David & Stephanie
Beth & Rob
Jessica & Kurt
William & Katie
Patrick & Patricia
Kelly & Brett
Anne

Lori

LAST NAME/ORGANIZATION
Take charge of Education

Ikonics Corp
Morisseau

Carl

Markham
Erickson

Fox

Rich

Reckinger

Hill

Hult

Ludolph

Kuhlmey

Krause

Liston

Support Campaign
Educational Matching
Educational Matching
Educational Matching
Woodhull
Woodhull

Target Corp
Shellman

Roed

Fleming

Kinney
Stapleton-Clark
Pearson

Cash

Cash

Carlson

Waksdahl
Goodermote
Snellman

Early

Blindauer
Christofferson
Amundson

RESTRICTION AMOUNT

School
Robotics
Speech
Speech
Speech
Speech
Speech
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School Readiness
Green Club
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

TOTAL

4,377.21

200.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

250.00

150.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
60.00

200.00
60.00
60.00

100.00

100.00
34.00
25.00

500.00

150.00
40.00
50.00
15.00

150.00

125.00
40.00
25.00
62.00
25.00
50.00
25.00

5.00
40.00

7,168.21



