## DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORGANIZATION	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Denfeld High	Target	Take charge of Education	School	4,377.21
Denfeld High		Ikonics Corp	Robotics	200.00
Denfeld High	Maria	Morisseau	Speech	25.00
Denfeld High	Michelle/Zachary	Carl	Speech	25.00
Denfeld High	Daniel/Cathy	Markham	Speech	25.00
Denfeld High	Rondi	Erickson	Speech	250.00
Denfeld High	Gregory/Sheila	Fox	Speech	150.00
Denfeld High	Carmen	Rich	Art	25.00
Denfeld High	Ann/Richard	Reckinger	Art	25.00
Denfeld High	Krista/Michael	Hill	Art	25.00
Denfeld High	Zach	Hult	Art	20.00
Denfeld High	Heidi	Ludolph	Art	15.00
Denfeld High	Shane/Terri	Kuhlmey	Art	20.00
Denfeld High	Victor/Terri	Krause	Art	20.00
Denfeld High	Carla/Michael	Liston	Art	25.00
Lakewood	Wells Fargo Community	Support Campaign	School	60.00
Lakewood	Wells Fargo Foundation	Educational Matching	School	200.00
Lakewood	Wells Fargo Foundation	Educational Matching	School	60.00
Lakewood	Wells Fargo Foundation	Educational Matching	School	60.00
Lakewood	Kristen	Woodhull	School	100.00
Lakewood	Kristen	Woodhull	School	100.00
Lakewood		Target Corp	School	34.00
School Readiness	William & Katie	Shellman	School Readiness	25.00
East High	Shawn	Roed	Green Club	500.00
Homecroft	Ann/Richard	Fleming	School	150.00
Homecroft	Rochon	Kinney	School	40.00
Homecroft	Mollie	Stapleton-Clark	School	50.00
Homecroft	Theresa	Pearson	School	15.00
Lester Park	Curtis Phillips & Beth	Cash	School	150.00
Lester Park	Gretchen	Cash	School	125.00
Lester Park	David & Stephanie	Carlson	School	40.00
Lester Park	Beth & Rob	Waksdahl	School	25.00
Lester Park	Jessica & Kurt	Goodermote	School	62.00
Lester Park	William & Katie	Snellman	School	25.00
Lester Park	Patrick & Patricia	Early	School	50.00
Lester Park	Kelly & Brett	Blindauer	School	25.00
Lester Park	Anne	Christofferson	School	5.00
Lester Park	Lori	Amundson	School	40.00

TOTAL 7,168.21